
  Chattooga County Schools 

                                                                         2024-2025 Test Windows 

 

Aug 5 – Aug 23, 2024 EOC Mid-month August 

Aug 13 – 16, 2024 MAP Administration #1 (K-8: ELA 14th ; Math 15th) ( 9-12 ELA & Math 13th - 16th) 

Sept 6, 2024 GKids Readiness Check 

Sept 9 – Sept 20, 2024 EOC Mid-month September 

Oct 7 - Oct 18, 2024 EOC Mid-month October 

October 25, 2024 PSAT Administration 

Nov 4 – Nov 15, 2024 EOC Mid-month November 

Dec. 17 & 18, 2024 EOC Winter Main (American Lit) 

Jan 7 – 10, 2025 MAP Administration #2 (K-8: ELA 8th ; Math 9th)( 9-12 ELA & Math 7th - 10th) 

       Jan 8 – Feb 28, 2025 ACCESS 

Jan 13 - 24, 2025 EOC Mid-month January 

Feb 3 – 14, 2025 EOC Mid-month February 

Mar 3 - 14, 2025 EOC Mid-month March 

Mar 24 - May 2, 2025 GAA (Main) 

April 15 – 18, 2025 MAP Administration #3 (K-8: ELA 16th; Math 17th) ( 9-12 ELA & Math 15th - 18th) 

April 29 – May 2, 2025 GA Milestone EOG Main Admin 

April 30 – May 9, 2025 GA Milestones EOC Main Admin (American Lit. 30th & 1st , Alg.7th; Biology 

8th; US History 9th) 

May 15 – 16, 2025 GA Milestone EOG Summer Re-Test (ELA 15th, Math 16th) 

Jun 9 – July 11, 2025 GA Milestone EOC Summer Main 

July 8, 2024-May 12, 2025  GKids Administration Window 

 

SAT ACT 
Saturday, August 24, 2024 Saturday, July 13, 2024 

Saturday, October 5, 2024 Saturday, September 14, 2024 

Saturday, November 2, 2024 Saturday, October 26, 2024 

Saturday, December 7, 2024 Saturday, December 14, 2024 

Saturday, March 8, 2025 Saturday, February 8, 2025 

Saturday, May 3, 2025 Saturday, April 5, 2025 

Saturday June 7, 2025 Saturday, June 14, 2025 

 Saturday, July 12, 2025 

 

 


